0.15±0.01
0.08±0.01
0.30±0.01
RESISTIVE ELEMENT 0.07±0.01
0.11±0.01
NiAu
Si2O3
Alumina

UNIT: mm
W4P1 TAPE
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
03015BT E7A ZERO W4P1-- -SR
RESISTOR
SIZE CODE
3.0 x 1.5 mm
PACK
CODE
< 50mΩ
TAPE
WIDTH W4=4mm
PITCH P1=1mm
NOTE: FOR DUMMY RESISTOR
REPLACE ZERO WITH BLANK.
REEL SCALE 2:1
PACK CODE
CODE QTY PACKAGE
E7A 40,000 REEL
E7B 20,000 REEL
E7C 10,000 REEL
E7D 5,000 REEL
E7F 1,000 REEL
A120302A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
SR03015 BT RESISTOR
BOTTOM TERMINATED
SHEET 2 OF 2
10:1